15191 Bledsoe Street, Sylmar, California  91342 • (818) 364-9800• FAX (818) 364-6100
1
HigH Voltage Polyterm® CeramiC CaPaCitors
Standard MLCCs are prone to cracking due to mishandling,
depanelization, and board flexing. In response to customer
requests for higher resistance to mechanical stress, and as
a result of continuous efforts to improve our products, JDI

• Core Termination: PolyTerm® • Highly reliable performance
• Middle Barrier Layer: Ni • Industry standard case sizes
How to order
VOLTAGE
1st two digits are
significant; third
digit denotes
number of zeros to
follow
eg:
302 = 3000 VDCW
CASE SIZE
R15 = 0805
R18 = 1206
S41 = 1210
S43 = 1812
S47 = 2220
S48 = 2225
S49 = 1825
DIELECTRIC
N = NP0
W = X7R
CAPACITANCE
1st two digits are
significant; third
digit denotes
number of zeros to
follow
eg: 101 = 100 pF
R denotes decimal
eg: 1R0 = 1.0 pF
TOLERANCE
B = ± 0.1 pF
C = ± 0.25 pF
D = ± 0.5 pF
J = ± 5%
K = ± 10%
M = ± 20%
TERMINATION
F =  PolyTerm®
MARKING
4 = Unmarked
TAPE CODE
  E = 7” Plastic
T = Paper 7” reel
302 R29 1R0 C F 4 EN
Safety Certified capacitor p/ns end
with  “+SC” and are rated at 250 Volts
AC.
Example Part Number: 302R29N1R0CF4E
15191 Bledsoe Street, Sylmar, California  91342 • (818) 364-9800• FAX (818) 364-6100
2
SIZE 0805 1206 1210 1808 1812 2211
Vo
lta